________________________________________________________________________
              UMISO1050
                        UMISO1052
高速隔离式 CAN 收发器
  UMISO1050 DUB8/WSOP8/WSOP16
UMISO1052 WSOP8/WSOP16
1 描述

CANH
CANL
5 Ordering Information
Part Number
Marking
Code
Isolation
Rating
(VRMS)
Package
Type
Shipping Qty
UMISO1050Z8 UMISO1050 3750 DUB8 800pcs/13Inch Tape & Reel
UMISO1050WS8 ISO1050 5000 WSOP8 1000pcs/13Inch Tape & Reel
UMISO1050WSG UMISO1050 5000 WSOP16 1500pcs/13Inch Tape & Reel
UMISO1052WS8 ISO1052 5000 WSOP8 1000pcs/13Inch Tape & Reel
UMISO1052WSG UMISO1052 5000 WSOP16 1500pcs/13Inch Tape & Reel
/
________________________________________________________________________
              UMISO1050